Individual Best Times (All Time)

Samuel Crabtree - (552019) - Thanet Swim Club - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:18.46
2:20.01
2:21.43
2:22.25
2:26.57
2:26.93
2:40.10
2:41.04
2:43.49
2:45.29
2:46.44
2:46.53
2:46.71
2:47.00
3:11.88
3:16.55
3:25.06

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:20.01
2:18.46
2:21.43
2:26.57
2:22.25

2:26.93
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

459
444
431
423
387
384
297
292
279
270
264
264
263
261
172
160
141

WA Pts

444
459
431
387
423
384

Round

r T m I T I I I I T

-n

I I T I I I

Round

I I T I I I

Date

12/06/16
02/07/17
04/10/15
06/12/14
05/09/15
01/03/14
09/03/13
28/04/13
07/10/12
10/03/12
2711111
22/09/12
02/10/11
07/01/12
03/10/10
05/12/10
22/05/10

Date

02/07/17
12/06/16
04/10/15
05/09/15
06/12/14
01/03/14

Meet

Thanet Club Championships

Thanet Club Championships

East Invicta Annual Championships

ASA South East Region Championships
Thanet Club Championships

BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships
Kent County Championships

Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier Meet
East Invicta Annual Championships

Kent County Championships

Guildford City County Qualifier Meet
Thanet Club Championships

East Invicta Championships

Icebreaker 2012

East Invicta 2010 Champs

Thanet Winter 200 Open

Black Lion Spring Open Meet

Meet

Thanet Club Championships

Thanet Club Championships

East Invicta Annual Championships
Thanet Club Championships

ASA South East Region Championships

BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships

Venue

Margate
Margate
Canterbury
Portsmouth
Hartsdown
Gillingham
Gillingham
Guildford
Canterbury
Gillingham
Guildford
Thanet
Canterbury
Canterbury
Canterbury
Canterbury

Gillingham

Venue

Margate
Margate
Canterbury
Hartsdown
Portsmouth

Gillingham

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Club Swam Under

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Level

Level

2
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:41.04
2:40.10
2:43.49
2:46.53
2:45.29
2:47.00
2:46.44
2:46.71
3:16.55
3:11.88
3:25.06

Copyright 2024

292

279
264
270
261
264
263
160

141

N

rI T T I mMm I I I I T

28/04/13
09/03/13
07/10/12
22/09/12
10/03/12
07/01/12
271111
02/10/11
05/12/10
03/10/10
22/05/10

Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier Meet
Kent County Championships

East Invicta Annual Championships
Thanet Club Championships

Kent County Championships

Icebreaker 2012

Guildford City County Qualifier Meet

East Invicta Championships

Thanet Winter 200 Open

East Invicta 2010 Champs

Black Lion Spring Open Meet

Guildford
Gillingham
Canterbury
Thanet
Gillingham
Canterbury
Guildford
Canterbury
Canterbury
Canterbury

Gillingham

Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim
Thanet Swim

Thanet Swim

Page 2/2
3
2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



