## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Samuel Crabtree - (552019) - Thanet Swim Club - 200 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:18.46	459	Н	12/06/16	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
2:20.01	444	Н	02/07/17	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
2:21.43	431	Н	04/10/15	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
2:22.25	423	Н	06/12/14	ASA South East Region Championships	Portsmouth	Thanet Swim	2
2:26.57	387	Н	05/09/15	Thanet Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
2:26.93	384	Н	01/03/14	BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
2:40.10	297	Н	09/03/13	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
2:41.04	292	F	28/04/13	Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Thanet Swim	3
2:43.49	279	Н	07/10/12	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
2:45.29	270	Н	10/03/12	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
2:46.44	264	F	27/11/11	Guildford City County Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Thanet Swim	2
2:46.53	264	Н	22/09/12	Thanet Club Championships	Thanet	Thanet Swim	4
2:46.71	263	Н	02/10/11	East Invicta Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
2:47.00	261	Н	07/01/12	Icebreaker 2012	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
3:11.88	172	Н	03/10/10	East Invicta 2010 Champs	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
3:16.55	160	Н	05/12/10	Thanet Winter 200 Open	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
3:25.06	141	Н	22/05/10	Black Lion Spring Open Meet	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:20.01	444	Н	02/07/17	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
2:18.46	459	Н	12/06/16	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
2:21.43	431	Н	04/10/15	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
2:26.57	387	Н	05/09/15	Thanet Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4
2:22.25	423	Н	06/12/14	ASA South East Region Championships	Portsmouth	Thanet Swim	2
2:26.93 Copyright 2024	384 <b>1</b>	Н	01/03/14	BG Kent ASA Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim Powered By SPORTS	2 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:41.04	292	F	28/04/13	Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Thanet Swim	3
2:40.10	297	Н	09/03/13	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
2:43.49	279	Н	07/10/12	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
2:46.53	264	Н	22/09/12	Thanet Club Championships	Thanet	Thanet Swim	4
2:45.29	270	Н	10/03/12	Kent County Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
2:47.00	261	Н	07/01/12	Icebreaker 2012	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
2:46.44	264	F	27/11/11	Guildford City County Qualifier Meet	Guildford	Thanet Swim	2
2:46.71	263	Н	02/10/11	East Invicta Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
3:16.55	160	Н	05/12/10	Thanet Winter 200 Open	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
3:11.88	172	Н	03/10/10	East Invicta 2010 Champs	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
3:25.06	141	Н	22/05/10	Black Lion Spring Open Meet	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS